November 2021

Accusations Filed

Date Filed Respondent Last Name
11/03/2021 MILLAN
11/10/2021 DE VERA
11/10/2021 QUIROZ
11/10/2021 JOSHI
11/10/2021 OBRIEN
11/10/2021 NITZEL
11/12/2021 DELROSARIO
11/12/2021 IYANIWURA
11/16/2021 BELARDO
11/17/2021 BROUSSEAU
11/17/2021 HERNANDEZ
11/19/2021 MC DOWELL
11/19/2021 BOOZER
11/25/2021 POOLE
11/30/2021 IBEH

Statement of Issues Filed
Date Filed Respondent Last Name

Citations Issued

Date Issued Respondent Last Name
11/10/2021 Granados
11/04/2021 BOLTON WILSON
11/19/2021 BLAINE
11/29/2021 Clark

Decisions and Orders Filed
Date Issued Respondent Last Name
11/02/2021 PRYOR
11/04/2021 MORENO
11/05/2021 LANKFORD
11/05/2021 ERVIN
11/05/2021 BOND
11/05/2021 ZAGUIRRE
11/05/2021 GARCIA
11/05/2021 SELTZER

Respondent First Name
ALIANA

ANDREW
MARGARET

ROMANI

EILEEN

KEVIN

RICK

MICHAEL

TRISTAN LAWRENCE
SHANNON

ERIKA

TIMOTHY

DAVID

BRANDON
CHINYERE

Respondent First Name

Respondent First Name
Charles

MARNETTA

WESTON

Misty Jewel

Respondent First Name
PHYLLIS LYNETTE
JENNIFER

MIA

ANDREWLEE
VERONICA ANGELIQUE
MICHELLE ALLYN
CRYSTAL MARIE

PAUL CURTIS

License Type

License Type

License Type

License Number

280875
224070
269349
683305
252681
35628

35592

258484
691874
223666
251050
188044
96732

31966

180836

License Number

711513
691708
204148
708729

License Number

271317
289523
33452
35210
209018
264880
35352
193608






Accessibility Report





		Filename: 

		ea202111.pdf









		Report created by: 

		



		Organization: 

		







[Enter personal and organization information through the Preferences > Identity dialog.]



Summary



The checker found no problems in this document.





		Needs manual check: 2



		Passed manually: 0



		Failed manually: 0



		Skipped: 0



		Passed: 30



		Failed: 0







Detailed Report





		Document





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Accessibility permission flag		Passed		Accessibility permission flag must be set



		Image-only PDF		Passed		Document is not image-only PDF



		Tagged PDF		Passed		Document is tagged PDF



		Logical Reading Order		Needs manual check		Document structure provides a logical reading order



		Primary language		Passed		Text language is specified



		Title		Passed		Document title is showing in title bar



		Bookmarks		Passed		Bookmarks are present in large documents



		Color contrast		Needs manual check		Document has appropriate color contrast



		Page Content





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged content		Passed		All page content is tagged



		Tagged annotations		Passed		All annotations are tagged



		Tab order		Passed		Tab order is consistent with structure order



		Character encoding		Passed		Reliable character encoding is provided



		Tagged multimedia		Passed		All multimedia objects are tagged



		Screen flicker		Passed		Page will not cause screen flicker



		Scripts		Passed		No inaccessible scripts



		Timed responses		Passed		Page does not require timed responses



		Navigation links		Passed		Navigation links are not repetitive



		Forms





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged form fields		Passed		All form fields are tagged



		Field descriptions		Passed		All form fields have description



		Alternate Text





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Figures alternate text		Passed		Figures require alternate text



		Nested alternate text		Passed		Alternate text that will never be read



		Associated with content		Passed		Alternate text must be associated with some content



		Hides annotation		Passed		Alternate text should not hide annotation



		Other elements alternate text		Passed		Other elements that require alternate text



		Tables





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Rows		Passed		TR must be a child of Table, THead, TBody, or TFoot



		TH and TD		Passed		TH and TD must be children of TR



		Headers		Passed		Tables should have headers



		Regularity		Passed		Tables must contain the same number of columns in each row and rows in each column



		Summary		Passed		Tables must have a summary



		Lists





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		List items		Passed		LI must be a child of L



		Lbl and LBody		Passed		Lbl and LBody must be children of LI



		Headings





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Appropriate nesting		Passed		Appropriate nesting










Back to Top

