November 2021

NO VEHIBEL EUE I				
Accusations Filed				
Date Filed	Respondent Last Name	Respondent First Name	License Type	License Number
11/03/2021	MILLAN	ALIANA	VN	280875
11/10/2021	DE VERA	ANDREW	VN	224070
11/10/2021	QUIROZ	MARGARET	VN	269349
11/10/2021	JOSHI	ROMANI	VN	683305
11/10/2021	OBRIEN	EILEEN	VN	252681
11/10/2021	NITZEL	KEVIN	PT	35628
11/12/2021	DELROSARIO	RICK	PT	35592
11/12/2021	IYANIWURA	MICHAEL	VN	258484
11/16/2021	BELARDO	TRISTAN LAWRENCE	VN	691874
11/17/2021	BROUSSEAU	SHANNON	VN	223666
11/17/2021	HERNANDEZ	ERIKA	VN	251050
11/19/2021	MC DOWELL	TIMOTHY	VN	188044
11/19/2021	BOOZER	DAVID	VN	96732
11/25/2021	POOLE	BRANDON	PT	31966
11/30/2021	IBEH	CHINYERE	VN	180836
,				

Statement of Issues Filed Date Filed Resp

Respondent Last Name

Respondent First Name

Citations Issued

Date Issued	Respondent Last Name	Respondent First Name	License Type	License Number
11/10/2021	Granados	Charles	VN	711513
11/04/2021	BOLTON WILSON	MARNETTA	VN	691708
11/19/2021	BLAINE	WESTON	VN	204148
11/29/2021	Clark	Misty Jewel	VN	708729

Decisions and Orders Filed

Boololollo alla o	Bediefolie und Ordefe i ned						
Date Issued	Respondent Last Name	Respondent First Name	License Type	License Number			
11/02/2	2021 PRYOR	PHYLLIS LYNETTE	VN	271317			
11/04/2	2021 MORENO	JENNIFER	VN	289523			
11/05/2	2021 LANKFORD	MIA	PT	33452			
11/05/2	2021 ERVIN	ANDREWLEE	PT	35210			
11/05/2	2021 BOND	VERONICA ANGELIQUE	VN	209018			
11/05/2	2021 ZAGUIRRE	MICHELLE ALLYN	VN	264880			
11/05/2	2021 GARCIA	CRYSTAL MARIE	PT	35352			
11/05/2	2021 SFLTZFR	PAUL CURTIS	VN	193608			